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Uriin

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

DP

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Marka

Asus

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat

691,95 USD

16.747,50 TL

472,50 USD

20.998,95 TL

628,95 USD

838,95 USD

1.258,95 USD



